
照片
財產名

稱
型式

尺寸
(單位：

公分)

金額
(現值)

數量
購買日

期

使用

年限

需求

數量
備註

1 櫥櫃
移動式
書庫

358*220

*252(含

軌道348)

7,345
1組(4座

書櫃)

080/07/

01
10年

2
物品（
料）架

三列式
210*240

*75cm

240*75*

210
338 1

083/01/

12
5年

編號2~3相同

物件，可合併

使用

3
物品（
料）架

三列式
210*240

*75cm

241*76*

210
338 1

083/01/

12
5年

編號2~3相同

物件，可合併

使用

4 櫥櫃
地圖櫃

(捲筒)

90*60*6

0
120 1

096/11/

14
10年

5 櫥櫃
地圖櫃

(捲筒)

90*60*6

0
120 1

096/11/

14
10年

6
大型金

庫
USE-05S 46*45*72 184 1

86/06/2

4
20年

7 櫥櫃
理想櫃

六抽屜
89*45*1

13
112 1

83/01/1

4
10年

財物概況暨需求調查表 (表 一 )



照片
財產名

稱
型式

尺寸
(單位：

公分)

金額
(現值)

數量
購買日

期

使用

年限

需求

數量
備註

財物概況暨需求調查表 (表 一 )

8 櫥櫃
理想櫃

六抽屜
89*45*1

13
112 1

83/01/1

4
10年

8


