

財物概況暨需求調查表 (表一)

	照片	財產名稱	型式	尺寸 (單位： 公分)	金額 (現值)	數量	購買日 期	使用 年限	需求 數量	備註
1		櫥櫃	移動式 書庫	358*220 *252(含 軌道348)	7,345	1組(4座 書櫃)	080/07/ 01	10年		
2		物品(料)架	三列式 210*240 *75cm	240*75* 210	338	1	083/01/ 12	5年		編號2~3相同 物件，可合併 使用
3		物品(料)架	三列式 210*240 *75cm	241*76* 210	338	1	083/01/ 12	5年		編號2~3相同 物件，可合併 使用
4		櫥櫃	地圖櫃 (捲筒)	90*60*6 0	120	1	096/11/ 14	10年		
5		櫥櫃	地圖櫃 (捲筒)	90*60*6 0	120	1	096/11/ 14	10年		
6		大型金庫	USE-05S	46*45*72	184	1	86/06/2 4	20年		
7		櫥櫃	理想櫃 六抽屜	89*45*1 13	112	1	83/01/1 4	10年		

財物概況暨需求調查表 (表一)

	照片	財產名稱	型式	尺寸 (單位： 公分)	金額 (現值)	數量	購買日期	使用年限	需求 數量	備註
8		櫥櫃	理想櫃 六抽屜	89*45*1 13	112	1	83/01/1 4	10年		
						8				